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71 Marsh Rd
East Rochester, NY 14445

585-460-1438

  5X TOP-RATED DEALER

4.8 / 5.0
1,425 Verified Reviews

9,807
Customer Favorites

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/13/24 at
3:56:32 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

30  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in New York

174,038  Last reported odometer reading

2014 CHRYSLER TOWN
AND COUNTRY
TOURING
VIN: 2C4RC1BG0ER367234
VAN
3.6L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker
This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Van Bortel Ford

4.8 / 5.0
1,425 Verified Reviews

9,807 Customer Favorites

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHRY/FErksWAlnPQjx7KR3RSCvDs0xohXQL2PoWpC4vqQWfv0eKNu1zLsDB7GFLVF_iHh1ebPsZrkqx1I_7LZPcRXHr4WwsLKgUXitWi3Tmj3V0MhP6bpiaUL26FltWuVMuKSQIbPojbbq0ocUMHcS41_0Onb91soZ9spDIPlf22tNCgTobeBwX7baSkqxmv41rVhw1-0Dtipf5s54KOnuvRzgORy6jtjEenPTkdgz77Ap2T5UpfTr2XRnF9SfYSJGqHaYNlyAkNAUo8-QM-gzXS00YykSDaKE2PckGalIj8H5qyDA71ISUbmFmxVu2Rw8TKtJz3CU91JHjGaGAoCncnBc2LPmq4J3HJPzd15ilOK75mMUVZ7AwOJCPH9e6B_lUPxh19cGP7Kb2ZWQpoWgL-C-5dS.cfx


Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2014

Personal Vehicle
18,222 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2014

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 9 yrs. 7 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces New York

Estimated miles driven per year 18,222/yr

Last reported odometer reading 174,038

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Original Window Sticker

05/28/2014 13 Genesee Valley Motors
Inc
Avon, NY
585-226-6000
geneseevalley.com

4.8 / 5.0
31 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

05/28/2014 Genesee Valley Motors
Inc
Avon, NY
585-226-6000
geneseevalley.com

4.8 / 5.0
31 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Seatbelt retractor replaced

06/30/2014 Carbone Select
Rome, NY
315-337-0830
carboneselect.com

4.5 / 5.0
60 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

07/11/2014 276 Peake Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram Fiat
Sodus, NY
315-483-6916
peakechryslerdodgejeepr
amfiat.net

4.7 / 5.0
184 Verified Reviews

489 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

07/14/2014 Peake Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram Fiat
Sodus, NY
315-483-6916
peakechryslerdodgejeepr
amfiat.net

4.7 / 5.0
184 Verified Reviews

489 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Safety inspection performed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

07/15/2014 Carbone Select
Rome, NY

Vehicle sold

-
-

-
-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHRY/xT5QU33HnAJkHdXejZEnmLayWM0dMjYK2Je3zUJwQT-hIgxfIIzJA-ITSfQsssk-dxWTRyqLp20bad64wnBMIeICOyiYrSe1gxhdTYcJfWO8FJN5XptgAdxllVzsJeWK0cF8jdAzYnUU3BMFTWZWbP8KP3EzdJgRq8B7wPyzPT1uc43oqhH1M-ZQ2isjBiY9WNgtcvOxVNKAN5g-Fm3z-lFyccFYU2hIsKqryEtkfZqf6wDyJ0yiJbMyU_k_0Pq3C7qJv6Jo0bMM8ug7q4ywPTYd1njl9hP73dHBGGPsAllNN5chhpSnoB4K7yZzV-JIm00vXb5gWjsGdzuhCbxwPab2hOtfUHOqx5T52iNTmDJQFC6MshfFXueujL1cEvYWI7P70C5_-IRUmLyX-EQ9HS0c9LEm9mM.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHRY/u3vlkzAA62CoU2sWrDqpYKnfsjODqZb4k0s9BREtNY7doRlL2RWGuVG-8MBM_3O8Hl-AmOXw-PL9F7MpJxKtHHWz_tT_9rKylynbtQME5F8Tnq9CnAfRP6uD0R1kDZimG8gIyznPJQv0ECkNwum5TIYN91IYbDjU7cvI33xqBzRrXrue1HwsOcj2Qplk1ghUL8CHZV-LvXs6rCZy1ZY91orJ-TZNN1Xss1fv6N0-7gkF7kelyRXVwXAWx__fxn4SPqOi1xXgHyFT4MNoNK2-ee4VgayDRpWiWy9thh2p-OiYGIwZF5v6mQ8CB42iQ8YUZ-DcXHpxmxOkrHSyxHDFpfGUx0ObLEYQjRlIdzTPVsD7JYVXA1xKXzdL0CJAfRYTvpIm7Z_UmRepPcVjXzHPuVJdUBmawKI.cfx


315-337-0830
carboneselect.com

4.5 / 5.0
60 Verified Reviews

07/22/2014 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

07/23/2014 283 Peake Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram Fiat
Sodus, NY
315-483-6916
peakechryslerdodgejeepr
amfiat.net

4.7 / 5.0
184 Verified Reviews

489 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

07/23/2014 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Williamson, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

08/28/2014 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Williamson, NY

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

01/13/2015 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Williamson, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

03/13/2015 12,306 Peake Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram Fiat
Sodus, NY
315-483-6916
peakechryslerdodgejeepr
amfiat.net

4.7 / 5.0
184 Verified Reviews

489 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil pressure sender/switch replaced
Oil and filter changed

07/23/2015 20,126 Kings Auto Service
Williamson, NY
315-589-9754
facebook.com/pg/kings-
auto-sales-of-williamson-
ny-
227572913941482/about
/?ref=page_internal

5.0 / 5.0
34 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated
Safety inspection performed

07/23/2015 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-



10/31/2015 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Williamson, NY

Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

07/26/2016 42,027 Kings Auto Service
Williamson, NY
315-589-9754
facebook.com/pg/kings-
auto-sales-of-williamson-
ny-
227572913941482/about
/?ref=page_internal

5.0 / 5.0
34 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

07/28/2016 42,157 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

01/05/2017 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Williamson, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

07/24/2017 60,467 Kings Auto Service
Williamson, NY
315-589-9754
facebook.com/pg/kings-
auto-sales-of-williamson-
ny-
227572913941482/about
/?ref=page_internal

5.0 / 5.0
34 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

07/24/2017 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

12/22/2017 70,100 Kings Auto Service
Williamson, NY
315-589-9754
facebook.com/pg/kings-
auto-sales-of-williamson-
ny-
227572913941482/about
/?ref=page_internal

5.0 / 5.0
34 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced

06/19/2018 Kings Auto Service
Williamson, NY
315-589-9754
facebook.com/pg/kings-
auto-sales-of-williamson-
ny-

Vehicle serviced

-
-

-

-
-

-

-



227572913941482/about
/?ref=page_internal

5.0 / 5.0
34 Verified Reviews

07/27/2018 83,541 Kings Auto Service
Williamson, NY
315-589-9754
facebook.com/pg/kings-
auto-sales-of-williamson-
ny-
227572913941482/about
/?ref=page_internal

5.0 / 5.0
34 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

07/27/2018 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

09/21/2018 85,472 Kings Auto Service
Williamson, NY
315-589-9754
facebook.com/pg/kings-
auto-sales-of-williamson-
ny-
227572913941482/about
/?ref=page_internal

5.0 / 5.0
34 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced
Wiper(s) replaced
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed

10/02/2018 86,704 Kings Auto Service
Williamson, NY
315-589-9754
facebook.com/pg/kings-
auto-sales-of-williamson-
ny-
227572913941482/about
/?ref=page_internal

5.0 / 5.0
34 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

01/24/2019 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Williamson, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

04/30/2019 Inspection Co. Inspection performed

07/24/2019 104,740 Kings Auto Service
Williamson, NY
315-589-9754
facebook.com/pg/kings-
auto-sales-of-williamson-
ny-

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-



227572913941482/about
/?ref=page_internal

5.0 / 5.0
34 Verified Reviews

07/24/2019 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

11/19/2019 111,077 Kings Auto Service
Williamson, NY
315-589-9754
facebook.com/pg/kings-
auto-sales-of-williamson-
ny-
227572913941482/about
/?ref=page_internal

5.0 / 5.0
34 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

02/03/2020 114,580 Kings Auto Service
Williamson, NY
315-589-9754
facebook.com/pg/kings-
auto-sales-of-williamson-
ny-
227572913941482/about
/?ref=page_internal

5.0 / 5.0
34 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Thermostat replaced

02/19/2020 115,209 Kings Auto Service
Williamson, NY
315-589-9754
facebook.com/pg/kings-
auto-sales-of-williamson-
ny-
227572913941482/about
/?ref=page_internal

5.0 / 5.0
34 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

03/11/2020 116,133 Kings Auto Service
Williamson, NY
315-589-9754
facebook.com/pg/kings-
auto-sales-of-williamson-
ny-
227572913941482/about
/?ref=page_internal

5.0 / 5.0
34 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Rear brake pads replaced
Front brake pads replaced

07/27/2020 118,478 Kings Auto Service
Williamson, NY

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-

-
-

-
-

-



315-589-9754
facebook.com/pg/kings-
auto-sales-of-williamson-
ny-
227572913941482/about
/?ref=page_internal

5.0 / 5.0
34 Verified Reviews

Emissions or safety inspection
performed

07/27/2020 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

01/25/2021 124,452 Kings Auto Service
Williamson, NY
315-589-9754
facebook.com/pg/kings-
auto-sales-of-williamson-
ny-
227572913941482/about
/?ref=page_internal

5.0 / 5.0
34 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Four tires balanced
Tire(s) replaced
Rear brake pads replaced

02/15/2021 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

07/23/2021 127,874 Kings Auto Service
Williamson, NY
315-589-9754
facebook.com/pg/kings-
auto-sales-of-williamson-
ny-
227572913941482/about
/?ref=page_internal

5.0 / 5.0
34 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

07/23/2021 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

12/14/2021 135,981 Kings Auto Service
Williamson, NY
315-589-9754
facebook.com/pg/kings-
auto-sales-of-williamson-
ny-
227572913941482/about
/?ref=page_internal

5.0 / 5.0
34 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-



07/22/2022 145,633 Kings Auto Service
Williamson, NY
315-589-9754
facebook.com/pg/kings-
auto-sales-of-williamson-
ny-
227572913941482/about
/?ref=page_internal

5.0 / 5.0
34 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

07/22/2022 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

09/27/2022 148,335 Kings Auto Service
Williamson, NY
315-589-9754
facebook.com/pg/kings-
auto-sales-of-williamson-
ny-
227572913941482/about
/?ref=page_internal

5.0 / 5.0
34 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

10/13/2022 149,810 Marina Dodge Chrysler
Jeep
Webster, NY
585-671-3000
marinadodgeny.com/

4.7 / 5.0
32 Verified Reviews

39 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

01/18/2023 154,300 Marina Dodge Chrysler
Jeep
Webster, NY
585-671-3000
marinadodgeny.com/

4.7 / 5.0
32 Verified Reviews

39 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

02/20/2023 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

03/08/2023 154,865 Marina Dodge Chrysler
Jeep
Webster, NY
585-671-3000
marinadodgeny.com/

4.7 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced

-
-

-

-

-
-



32 Verified Reviews
39 Customer Favorites

06/01/2023 159,658 Kings Auto Service
Williamson, NY
315-589-9754
facebook.com/pg/kings-
auto-sales-of-williamson-
ny-
227572913941482/about
/?ref=page_internal

5.0 / 5.0
34 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Four tires balanced
Tire(s) replaced
Transmission fluid changed
Rear shock absorber(s) replaced

06/08/2023 162,369 Cavallaro Neubauer
Chevrolet
Williamson, NY
315-589-8080
cav-neub.com

4.7 / 5.0
104 Verified Reviews

1,116 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Fluids checked
Wipers/washers checked
Drive belts checked
Alignment checked

07/07/2023 163,464 Kings Auto Service
Williamson, NY
315-589-9754
facebook.com/pg/kings-
auto-sales-of-williamson-
ny-
227572913941482/about
/?ref=page_internal

5.0 / 5.0
34 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

07/13/2023 163,891 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

12/20/2023 171,944 Kings Auto Service
Williamson, NY
315-589-9754
facebook.com/pg/kings-
auto-sales-of-williamson-
ny-
227572913941482/about
/?ref=page_internal

5.0 / 5.0
34 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Front brake hose(s) replaced
Drivability/performance checked
Brake fluid flushed/changed

02/07/2024 174,038 Kings Auto Service
Williamson, NY
315-589-9754
facebook.com/pg/kings-
auto-sales-of-williamson-

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-



ny-
227572913941482/about
/?ref=page_internal

5.0 / 5.0
34 Verified Reviews

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration
and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/13/24 3:56:32 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2014 CHRYSLER TOWN
AND COUNTRY vehicle (VIN: 2C4RC1BG0ER367234), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and
available as of 3/13/24 at 4:56 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

